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Peak Raid 3 - Glossop Sun 01/11/2015 21:05
Split time results created by OEScore2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008

     Pl     Stno
Name                                            Club
Pts             Time          Pty         Xtra        Score

Male (Solo or combin  (19)
 180:00 min  15 C  500 Pts

      1       13 Sprot
Michael / Guillaume Richard               SYO                                               390          
2:45:49                                    390
               103(30)  101(25)  102(50)  108(20)  109(60)  114(25)  113(30)
112(40)  111(20)  110(25)  106(40)  107(25)        F
               1:16:25  1:27:47  1:37:55  1:51:53  2:04:18  2:13:14  2:21:58
2:31:31  2:47:56  3:05:54  3:19:46  3:27:42  2:45:49
               1:16:25    11:22    10:08    13:58    12:25     8:56     8:44
9:33    16:25    17:58    13:52     7:56
      2      161 Billington Alan / Brickman Nathan              
Belper Harriers
          390
         2:56:22                                    390
               107(25)  111(20)  112(40)  113(30)  114(25)  115(70)  109(60)
108(20)  102(50)  103(30)  104(20)        F
               1:20:38  1:44:42  2:00:57  2:10:05  2:21:30  2:34:36  2:50:05
3:01:26  3:16:11  3:35:38  3:46:16  2:56:22
               1:20:38    24:04    16:15     9:08    11:25    13:06    15:29
11:21    14:45    19:27    10:38
      3       49 Stuart
Andrew                                   Beeston AC                                        385          
2:57:02                                    385
               107(25)  106(40)  110(25)  114(25)  115(70)  109(60)  108(20)
102(50)  105(20)  103(30)  104(20)        F
               1:24:06  1:35:40  1:57:43  2:16:32  2:28:58  2:46:43  3:01:50
3:18:22  3:28:45  3:37:13  3:47:25  2:57:02
               1:24:06    11:34    22:03    18:49    12:26    17:45    15:07
16:32    10:23     8:28    10:12
      4      188 James
Martyn                                    Porter Valley Plodders                            380          
2:55:32                                    380
               103(30)  101(25)  102(50)  105(20)  108(20)  109(60)  115(70)
114(25)  113(30)  110(25)  107(25)        F
               1:16:52  1:29:10  1:39:57  1:49:14  2:02:41  2:21:08  2:36:52
2:51:52  3:03:41  3:24:14  3:37:28  2:55:32
               1:16:52    12:18    10:47     9:17    13:27    18:27    15:44
15:00    11:49    20:33    13:14
      5      105 Williams
Josh                                   Dark Peak Fell Runners                            365          
2:55:24                                    365
               103(30)  102(50)  108(20)  109(60)  115(70)  114(25)  110(25)
106(40)  107(25)  104(20)        F
               1:16:32  1:26:58  1:40:01  1:52:24  2:05:27  2:16:08  2:48:23
3:00:16  3:07:30  3:29:35  2:55:24
               1:16:32    10:26    13:03    12:23    13:03    10:41    32:15
11:53     7:14    22:05
      6       59 Ferguson
Mike                                   FRA                                               340          
2:54:49                                    340
               103(30)  105(20)  102(50)  108(20)  109(60)  115(70)  110(25)
106(40)  107(25)        F
               1:20:27  1:32:00  1:42:14  1:57:25  2:19:01  2:38:28  3:09:43
3:26:44  3:34:03  2:54:49
               1:20:27    11:33    10:14    15:11    21:36    19:27    31:15
17:01     7:19
      7      192 Watson
Peter                                    Erewash Valley RC                                 320          
2:52:55                                    320
               107(25)  106(40)  110(25)  109(60)  115(70)  108(20)  102(50)
103(30)        F
               1:24:48  1:39:41  2:00:25  2:13:06  2:29:14  3:13:54  3:30:06
3:42:33  2:52:55
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               1:24:48    14:53    20:44    12:41    16:08    44:40    16:12
12:27
      8      213 O'Boyle
Tom                                                                                       320          
2:54:03                                    320
               107(25)  106(40)  110(25)  109(60)  115(70)  108(20)  102(50)
103(30)        F
               1:22:59  1:49:46  2:11:11  2:23:04  2:39:48  3:09:18  3:29:44
3:42:30  2:54:03
               1:22:59    26:47    21:25    11:53    16:44    29:30    20:26
12:46
      9      205 Gayler
Jim                                                                                        305          
2:58:38                                    305
               104(20)  106(40)  107(25)  110(25)  112(40)  113(30)  114(25)
109(60)  108(20)  105(20)        F
               1:17:47  1:41:53  1:49:54  2:17:23  2:33:11  2:45:27  2:58:57
3:11:58  3:23:35  3:41:27  2:58:38
               1:17:47    24:06     8:01    27:29    15:48    12:16    13:30
13:01    11:37    17:52
     10       31 Kingsman
Karl                                   HOC                                               270          
2:47:59                                    270
               103(30)  101(25)  102(50)  105(20)  108(20)  109(60)  106(40)
107(25)        F
               2:36:16  2:37:16  2:39:16  2:40:16  2:41:16  2:42:16  2:43:16
2:44:16  2:47:59
               2:36:16     1:00     2:00     1:00     1:00     1:00     1:00
1:00     3:43
     11       91 Hirst Jud
/ Pepper Steven                       Glossopdale Harriers                              250          
2:41:52                                    250
               103(30)  102(50)  108(20)  109(60)  110(25)  106(40)  107(25)
F
               1:26:08  1:45:03  2:08:18  2:26:56  2:43:51  3:05:31  3:17:42
2:41:52
               1:26:08    18:55    23:15    18:38    16:55    21:40    12:11
     12       67 Bryant
Mark                                     Unattached                                        250          
2:50:20                                    250
               104(20)  103(30)  101(25)  102(50)  105(20)  108(20)  109(60)
110(25)        F
               1:17:09  1:28:43  1:43:23  1:56:33  2:13:16  2:29:41  2:51:16
3:11:52  2:50:20
               1:17:09    11:34    14:40    13:10    16:43    16:25    21:35
20:36
     13      180 Howell
Henry                                    Unattached                                        250          
2:56:08                                    250
               103(30)  105(20)  102(50)  108(20)  109(60)  110(25)  111(20)
107(25)        F
               1:23:04  1:35:06  1:45:10  2:00:56  2:23:15  2:45:03  3:01:52
3:26:22  2:56:08
               1:23:04    12:02    10:04    15:46    22:19    21:48    16:49
24:30
     14       11 Lurati
James / Allanson Kieran                                                                    250          
2:57:37                                    250
               107(25)  109(60)  108(20)  102(50)  101(25)  105(20)  103(30)
104(20)        F
               1:25:15  2:16:39  2:28:32  2:54:02  3:09:03  3:24:12  3:36:35
3:48:52  2:57:37
               1:25:15    51:24    11:53    25:30    15:01    15:09    12:23
12:17
     15      201 O'Dwyer
Martin                                  Swinton RC                                        220          
3:01:00          -50                       170
               104(20)  106(40)  109(60)  108(20)  102(50)  103(30)        F
               1:24:45  2:07:32  2:41:48  3:02:44  3:30:20  3:46:52  3:01:00
               1:24:45    42:47    34:16    20:56    27:36    16:32
     16      163 Lord
Steven                                     Unattached                                        210          
3:03:12         -200                        10
               110(25)  113(30)  114(25)  109(60)  115(70)        F
    *110
               1:48:35  2:13:27  2:25:28  2:40:00  2:54:58  3:03:12
 1:48:41
               1:48:35    24:52    12:01    14:32    14:58     8:14
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     17      186 Watson
Dean                                     Activ8 Tri                                        300          
3:09:26         -500                         0
               103(30)  101(25)  102(50)  108(20)  109(60)  115(70)  114(25)
104(20)        F
               1:19:01  1:30:12  1:43:41  2:07:14  2:34:32  2:53:41  3:11:31
3:58:54  3:09:26
               1:19:01    11:11    13:29    23:33    27:18    19:09    17:50
47:23
     18       20 Piercy
Laurence                                 Dark Peak Fell Runners                            300          
3:14:56         -300                         0
               103(30)  101(25)  102(50)  108(20)  109(60)  114(25)  110(25)
106(40)  107(25)        F
               1:19:48  1:35:10  1:48:25  2:03:34  2:20:05  3:04:15  3:21:58
3:41:07  3:50:30  3:14:56
               1:19:48    15:22    13:15    15:09    16:31    44:10    17:43
19:09     9:23
     19      114 Borrell
Glen                                    Dark Peak Fell Runners                            320          
3:16:50         -320                         0
               103(30)  101(25)  102(50)  105(20)  108(20)  109(60)  114(25)
110(25)  106(40)  107(25)        F
               1:19:01  1:32:04  1:43:22  1:52:11  2:06:38  2:22:00  3:06:05
3:24:08  3:43:09  3:52:59  3:16:50
               1:19:01    13:03    11:18     8:49    14:27    15:22    44:05
18:03    19:01     9:50

MV40 (Solo or combin  (11)
 180:00 min  15 C  500 Pts

      1      219 Harris
Duncan                                                                                     455          
2:59:04                                    455
               107(25)  106(40)  110(25)  112(40)  113(30)  114(25)  115(70)
109(60)  108(20)  102(50)  105(20)  103(30)  104(20)        F
               1:27:00  1:39:05  1:57:59  2:11:38  2:19:50  2:32:21  2:42:54
3:01:06  3:10:21  3:26:58  3:34:46  3:41:48  3:50:52  2:59:04
               1:27:00    12:05    18:54    13:39     8:12    12:31    10:33
18:12     9:15    16:37     7:48     7:02     9:04
      2       50 Langdon
Lee                                     Pennine Fell Runners                              385          
2:46:01                                    385
               107(25)  106(40)  110(25)  109(60)  114(25)  115(70)  108(20)
105(20)  102(50)  103(30)  104(20)        F
               1:21:09  1:36:14  1:54:34  2:04:52  2:15:03  2:25:53  2:48:05
3:02:30  3:13:13  3:24:47  3:36:03  2:46:01
               1:21:09    15:05    18:20    10:18    10:11    10:50    22:12
14:25    10:43    11:34    11:16
      3      203 Kitchen
Willy                                                                                     370          
2:50:01                                    370
               103(30)  101(25)  102(50)  108(20)  109(60)  115(70)  114(25)
113(30)  112(40)  111(20)        F
               1:19:31  1:32:08  1:43:03  1:57:15  2:12:12  2:27:58  2:39:34
2:47:47  2:57:18  3:17:53  2:50:01
               1:19:31    12:37    10:55    14:12    14:57    15:46    11:36
8:13     9:31    20:35
      4      159 Dixson
Richard / Entwisle Simon                 Pennine                                           365          
2:52:09                                    365
               107(25)  106(40)  110(25)  109(60)  114(25)  115(70)  108(20)
102(50)  105(20)  103(30)        F
               1:25:49  1:38:02  1:59:33  2:12:50  2:23:14  2:37:07  3:03:38
3:19:16  3:30:45  3:41:03  2:52:09
               1:25:49    12:13    21:31    13:17    10:24    13:53    26:31
15:38    11:29    10:18
      5       61 Ashton
Lewis                                    Dark Peak Fell Runners                            330          
2:52:42                                    330
               104(20)  105(20)  102(50)  108(20)  115(70)  109(60)  110(25)
106(40)  107(25)        F
               1:19:51  1:32:04  1:41:58  1:58:05  2:26:21  2:46:23  3:01:10
3:21:17  3:30:14  2:52:42
               1:19:51    12:13     9:54    16:07    28:16    20:02    14:47
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20:07     8:57
      6      158 Elliot
Charlie                                  Dark Peak Fell Runners                            310          
2:59:53                                    310
               103(30)  101(25)  102(50)  105(20)  108(20)  109(60)  114(25)
113(30)  110(25)  107(25)        F
               1:21:01  1:32:49  1:43:48  1:55:41  2:12:21  2:32:30  2:46:18
2:57:28  3:19:05  3:42:20  2:59:53
               1:21:01    11:48    10:59    11:53    16:40    20:09    13:48
11:10    21:37    23:15
      7      217 Snape Tim
/ Glanfield Jon                                                                         295          
2:43:13                                    295
               103(30)  101(25)  102(50)  105(20)  108(20)  109(60)  110(25)
106(40)  107(25)        F
               1:24:49  1:38:52  1:51:35  2:04:38  2:21:56  2:40:24  2:52:48
3:12:48  3:22:39  2:43:13
               1:24:49    14:03    12:43    13:03    17:18    18:28    12:24
20:00     9:51
      8      183 Camm
David                                      Activ8Tri                                         245          
2:51:56                                    245
               103(30)  102(50)  108(20)  109(60)  107(25)  106(40)  104(20)
F
               1:22:59  1:43:43  2:02:35  2:20:55  2:58:28  3:13:45  3:36:59
2:51:56
               1:22:59    20:44    18:52    18:20    37:33    15:17    23:14
      9       43 Matty
Trevor                                    Dark Peak Fell Runners                            185          
2:41:08                                    185
               103(30)  102(50)  108(20)  109(60)  110(25)        F
               1:25:37  1:49:33  2:11:31  2:40:51  2:57:15  2:41:08
               1:25:37    23:56    21:58    29:20    16:24
     10      165 Corfe
Bernard / Smallbone Kieran                UA                                                210          
3:05:36         -300                         0
               103(30)  101(25)  102(50)  108(20)  109(60)  110(25)        F
               1:22:29  1:39:28  1:54:45  2:18:50  2:43:47  2:59:57  3:05:36
               1:22:29    16:59    15:17    24:05    24:57    16:10     5:39
     11       10 Hunt
Richard                                    Dark Peak Fell Runners                            370          
3:13:54         -370                         0
               104(20)  103(30)  101(25)  102(50)  105(20)  108(20)  109(60)
115(70)  114(25)  113(30)  111(20)        F
               1:17:47  1:29:04  1:40:24  1:50:34  1:59:32  2:13:10  2:27:28
3:03:14  3:13:58  3:22:29  3:42:32  3:13:54
               1:17:47    11:17    11:20    10:10     8:58    13:38    14:18
35:46    10:44     8:31    20:03

MV50 (Solo or combin  (19)
 180:00 min  15 C  500 Pts

      1      204 Fox
Andrew                                                                                        375          
2:49:22                                    375
               103(30)  102(50)  108(20)  109(60)  115(70)  114(25)  113(30)
110(25)  106(40)  107(25)        F
               1:20:06  1:32:59  1:49:30  2:04:44  2:20:56  2:33:19  2:43:20
3:02:38  3:19:17  3:29:17  2:49:22
               1:20:06    12:53    16:31    15:14    16:12    12:23    10:01
19:18    16:39    10:00
      2        8 Caldwell
Simon                                  York Alpine Club                                  320          
2:56:34                                    320
               103(30)  102(50)  108(20)  109(60)  115(70)  114(25)  110(25)
106(40)        F
               1:22:45  1:37:41  1:54:50  2:15:52  2:33:26  2:47:58  3:08:46
3:25:50  2:56:34
               1:22:45    14:56    17:09    21:02    17:34    14:32    20:48
17:04
      3       45 Ansell
Rick                                     Tring Running Club                                320          
2:57:25                                    320
               103(30)  101(25)  102(50)  108(20)  115(70)  114(25)  109(60)
105(20)  104(20)        F
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               1:21:56  1:35:07  1:47:45  2:06:48  2:36:51  2:55:02  3:08:58
3:36:56  3:46:42  2:57:25
               1:21:56    13:11    12:38    19:03    30:03    18:11    13:56
27:58     9:46
      4      152 Stephenson John                                
Glossopdale Harriers
          305
         2:42:13                                    305
               103(30)  102(50)  108(20)  109(60)  114(25)  113(30)  110(25)
106(40)  107(25)        F
               1:23:33  1:36:28  1:53:34  2:10:16  2:23:32  2:33:27  2:55:06
3:12:28  3:21:11  2:42:13
               1:23:33    12:55    17:06    16:42    13:16     9:55    21:39
17:22     8:43
      5      164 Sherstone
Edwin                                 Southport Waterloo AC                             300          
2:55:46                                    300
               103(30)  105(20)  102(50)  108(20)  109(60)  114(25)  113(30)
110(25)  106(40)        F              *113
               1:20:49  1:33:46  1:43:44  2:03:02  2:21:51  2:34:16  2:46:24
3:09:57  3:28:43  2:55:46           2:46:31
               1:20:49    12:57     9:58    19:18    18:49    12:25    12:08
23:33    18:46
      6        3 Smith
Martin                                    Dallam                                            295          
2:49:02                                    295
               103(30)  101(25)  102(50)  105(20)  108(20)  109(60)  110(25)
106(40)  107(25)        F
               1:22:05  1:37:50  1:52:11  2:03:42  2:21:38  2:43:43  2:57:32
3:14:27  3:24:02  2:49:02
               1:22:05    15:45    14:21    11:31    17:56    22:05    13:49
16:55     9:35
      7      195 West-Samuel Adrian                             
Goyt Valley Striders
          290
         2:39:31                                    290
               104(20)  103(30)  102(50)  105(20)  108(20)  109(60)  110(25)
106(40)  107(25)        F
               1:20:34  1:32:58  1:46:46  2:02:34  2:18:09  2:35:51  2:51:06
3:07:58  3:19:11  2:39:31
               1:20:34    12:24    13:48    15:48    15:35    17:42    15:15
16:52    11:13
      8      198 Colclough
Dale                                  Mercia Fell Runners                               290          
2:40:30                                    290
               103(30)  101(25)  102(50)  105(20)  108(20)  109(60)  110(25)
106(40)  104(20)        F
               1:21:52  1:36:15  1:50:26  2:02:31  2:21:53  2:40:32  2:53:21
3:10:38  3:30:23  2:40:30
               1:21:52    14:23    14:11    12:05    19:22    18:39    12:49
17:17    19:45
      9      103 Barnett
Andy                                    Dark Peak Fell Runners                            290          
2:46:26                                    290
               104(20)  105(20)  103(30)  101(25)  102(50)  108(20)  109(60)
106(40)  107(25)        F
               1:21:30  1:34:20  1:46:41  2:06:25  2:19:48  2:39:02  2:55:01
3:13:58  3:23:09  2:46:26
               1:21:30    12:50    12:21    19:44    13:23    19:14    15:59
18:57     9:11
     10       29 Briggs
Geoff                                    Pennine Fell Runners                              280          
2:47:42                                    280
               107(25)  106(40)  110(25)  109(60)  115(70)  108(20)  105(20)
104(20)        F
               1:29:22  1:46:53  2:07:23  2:19:44  2:36:45  3:05:46  3:21:42
3:33:10  2:47:42
               1:29:22    17:31    20:30    12:21    17:01    29:01    15:56
11:28
     11      148 Buck Andy
 Steel City Striders
          275
         2:52:15                                    275
               103(30)  101(25)  102(50)  108(20)  109(60)  110(25)  106(40)
107(25)        F
               1:21:21  1:37:05  1:54:03  2:11:51  2:32:42  2:51:51  3:12:27
3:23:40  2:52:15
               1:21:21    15:44    16:58    17:48    20:51    19:09    20:36
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11:13
     12      200 Bell Andy
 DPFR
          275
         2:52:58                                    275
               103(30)  101(25)  102(50)  105(20)  108(20)  109(60)  114(25)
110(25)  104(20)        F
               1:20:26  1:34:40  1:47:31  1:57:18  2:20:02  2:38:33  2:51:02
3:14:24  3:40:48  2:52:58
               1:20:26    14:14    12:51     9:47    22:44    18:31    12:29
23:22    26:24
     13        7 Jobson
Steve                                    RAFO                                              270          
2:38:41                                    270
               103(30)  101(25)  102(50)  105(20)  108(20)  109(60)  106(40)
107(25)        F
               1:19:37  1:32:58  1:45:44  1:56:24  2:12:14  2:35:04  3:01:42
3:12:21  2:38:41
               1:19:37    13:21    12:46    10:40    15:50    22:50    26:38
10:39
     14      111 Carter
Peter                                    Preston Harriers                                  265          
2:37:10                                    265
               104(20)  103(30)  102(50)  105(20)  108(20)  109(60)  106(40)
107(25)        F
               1:20:47  1:35:14  1:50:21  2:01:46  2:22:05  2:41:32  3:02:24
3:12:13  2:37:10
               1:20:47    14:27    15:07    11:25    20:19    19:27    20:52
9:49
     15      170 Latham
Kevan                                    SELOC                                             265          
2:53:44                                    265
               104(20)  103(30)  105(20)  102(50)  108(20)  109(60)  106(40)
107(25)        F
               1:22:35  1:38:27  1:51:55  2:08:01  2:30:53  2:55:16  3:18:08
3:28:38  2:53:44
               1:22:35    15:52    13:28    16:06    22:52    24:23    22:52
10:30
     16       32 King
Michael                                    Octavian Droobers                                 265          
3:00:08          -50                       215
               104(20)  103(30)  101(25)  102(50)  105(20)  108(20)  109(60)
106(40)        F
               1:24:39  1:41:26  2:00:25  2:16:46  2:29:36  2:49:35  3:13:48
3:34:51  3:00:08
               1:24:39    16:47    18:59    16:21    12:50    19:59    24:13
21:03
     17      209 Hewitt
John                                                                                       210          
2:33:24                                    210
               103(30)  101(25)  102(50)  108(20)  106(40)  107(25)  104(20)
F
               1:24:09  1:40:06  1:56:41  2:16:02  2:42:54  2:52:42  3:21:51
2:33:24
               1:24:09    15:57    16:35    19:21    26:52     9:48    29:09
     18      187 Jowett
Adrian                                   Unattached                                        205          
2:58:37                                    205
               103(30)  101(25)  102(50)  108(20)  109(60)  111(20)        F
               1:23:53  1:43:27  1:57:50  2:16:46  2:40:27  3:24:11  2:58:37
               1:23:53    19:34    14:23    18:56    23:41    43:44
     19      221 Walsh
David                                                                                       165          
2:56:50                                    165
               104(20)  106(40)  107(25)  111(20)  109(60)        F
               1:23:05  1:55:01  2:08:41  2:37:56  3:17:02  2:56:50
               1:23:05    31:56    13:40    29:15    39:06

MV60 (Solo or combin  (9)
 180:00 min  15 C  500 Pts

      1      177 Marr Dave
 OD
          305
         2:48:47                                    305
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               103(30)  102(50)  108(20)  109(60)  114(25)  113(30)  110(25)
106(40)  107(25)        F
               1:24:22  1:43:26  2:00:29  2:17:22  2:29:17  2:40:39  3:01:46
3:19:17  3:27:55  2:48:47
               1:24:22    19:04    17:03    16:53    11:55    11:22    21:07
17:31     8:38
      2      202 Franklin
John                                                                                     250          
2:55:39                                    250
               103(30)  101(25)  102(50)  108(20)  109(60)  110(25)  105(20)
104(20)        F
               1:24:09  1:40:09  1:55:36  2:18:40  2:39:16  3:01:50  3:33:02
3:43:13  2:55:39
               1:24:09    16:00    15:27    23:04    20:36    22:34    31:12
10:11
      3       15 Williams
John                                   Pennine Fell Runners                              245          
2:47:40                                    245
               103(30)  101(25)  102(50)  108(20)  109(60)  106(40)  104(20)
F
               1:21:56  1:38:06  1:55:25  2:15:57  2:36:55  2:59:52  3:33:39
2:47:40
               1:21:56    16:10    17:19    20:32    20:58    22:57    33:47
      4      179 Howell
Jonathan                                 Walton Chasers                                    230          
2:52:34                                    230
               103(30)  102(50)  108(20)  109(60)  110(25)  111(20)  107(25)
F
               1:22:51  1:38:54  1:58:53  2:24:48  2:45:24  3:02:10  3:26:12
2:52:34
               1:22:51    16:03    19:59    25:55    20:36    16:46    24:02
      5      155 Johnson
Graham                                  DVO                                               230          
2:55:43                                    230
               103(30)  101(25)  102(50)  108(20)  109(60)  110(25)  104(20)
F              *102
               1:21:40  1:38:52  1:54:35  2:14:52  2:34:17  2:50:27  3:42:56
2:55:43           1:54:35
               1:21:40    17:12    15:43    20:17    19:25    16:10    52:29
      6      176 Jones Ian
 WCH
          205
         2:43:37                                    205
               103(30)  101(25)  102(50)  108(20)  109(60)  104(20)        F
               1:29:21  1:45:36  2:04:57  2:26:50  2:46:54  3:25:40  2:43:37
               1:29:21    16:15    19:21    21:53    20:04    38:46
      7       51 Croasdell
Neil                                  EPOC                                              165          
2:53:59                                    165
               104(20)  105(20)  108(20)  102(50)  101(25)  103(30)        F
               1:26:42  1:47:55  2:19:07  2:46:21  3:08:57  3:31:11  2:53:59
               1:26:42    21:13    31:12    27:14    22:36    22:14
      8       70 Thompson
Philip / Montgomery Keith              EPOC                                              145          
2:31:43                                    145
               103(30)  101(25)  102(50)  105(20)  104(20)        F
               1:32:38  1:57:04  2:20:52  2:37:37  3:03:25  2:31:43
               1:32:38    24:26    23:48    16:45    25:48
      9       79 Scarsbrook Richard                             
FRA
          145
         2:52:05                                    145
               103(30)  101(25)  102(50)  108(20)  104(20)        F
               1:35:25  1:56:28  2:19:34  2:45:15  3:36:48  2:52:05
               1:35:25    21:03    23:06    25:41    51:33

Female (Solo or comb  (7)
 180:00 min  15 C  500 Pts

      1      171 Manning
Cerys                                   MDOC                                              360          
2:53:09                                    360
               103(30)  105(20)  102(50)  108(20)  115(70)  114(25)  109(60)
106(40)  107(25)  104(20)        F
               1:22:21  1:32:46  1:41:05  1:57:21  2:24:42  2:37:41  2:50:12
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3:06:27  3:15:11  3:42:20  2:53:09
               1:22:21    10:25     8:19    16:16    27:21    12:59    12:31
16:15     8:44    27:09
      2       19 Richmond
Sue                                    Pennine Fell Runners                              290          
2:32:39                                    290
               103(30)  101(25)  102(50)  105(20)  108(20)  109(60)  106(40)
107(25)  104(20)        F
               1:18:23  1:32:44  1:44:01  1:52:53  2:08:22  2:24:15  2:42:52
2:52:03  3:21:39  2:32:39
               1:18:23    14:21    11:17     8:52    15:29    15:53    18:37
9:11    29:36
      3       58 Dixon
Maria                                     FRA                                               250          
2:49:59                                    250
               103(30)  101(25)  102(50)  108(20)  109(60)  106(40)  107(25)
F              *101     *101     *107
               1:24:50  1:45:20  2:03:45  2:25:50  2:44:23  3:10:43  3:21:55
2:49:59           1:45:21  1:45:21  3:21:56
               1:24:50    20:30    18:25    22:05    18:33    26:20    11:12
      4      118 Goddard
Kirsty / Rogers Madeleine               Unattached                                        250          
2:53:21                                    250
               103(30)  102(50)  108(20)  109(60)  110(25)  106(40)  107(25)
F
               1:24:36  1:42:44  2:04:36  2:30:05  2:50:38  3:15:21  3:27:50
2:53:21
               1:24:36    18:08    21:52    25:29    20:33    24:43    12:29
      5      210 Fullwood
Fiona                                                                                    265          
3:01:11         -100                       165
               103(30)  102(50)  108(20)  109(60)  114(25)  113(30)  110(25)
107(25)        F
               1:24:19  1:41:06  1:59:01  2:18:07  2:35:44  2:48:05  3:14:43
3:41:56  3:01:11
               1:24:19    16:47    17:55    19:06    17:37    12:21    26:38
27:13
      6      208 Zamboni
Elisa                                                                                     105          
2:31:33                                    105
               103(30)  101(25)  102(50)        F
               1:38:59  2:10:58  2:40:25  2:31:33
               1:38:59    31:59    29:27
      7      220 James
Anna                                                                                        120          
3:18:46         -120                         0
               104(20)  106(40)  109(60)        F
               1:26:18  2:45:19  3:23:52  3:18:46
               1:26:18  1:19:01    38:33

LV40 (Solo or combin  (8)
 180:00 min  15 C  500 Pts

      1      193 Collier
Penny                                   Dark Peak Fell Runners                            290          
2:46:08                                    290
               104(20)  103(30)  105(20)  102(50)  108(20)  109(60)  110(25)
106(40)  107(25)        F
               1:21:03  1:39:14  1:52:02  2:06:44  2:25:20  2:43:56  2:57:39
3:16:22  3:25:22  2:46:08
               1:21:03    18:11    12:48    14:42    18:36    18:36    13:43
18:43     9:00
      2      215 Nolan
Julia                                                                                       270          
2:52:01                                    270
               104(20)  103(30)  101(25)  102(50)  108(20)  109(60)  106(40)
107(25)        F
               1:22:11  1:39:41  1:57:33  2:12:15  2:32:23  2:56:59  3:19:02
3:28:52  2:52:01
               1:22:11    17:30    17:52    14:42    20:08    24:36    22:03
9:50
      3      189 Barnett
Helen                                   Unattached                                        270          
2:56:22                                    270
               103(30)  105(20)  102(50)  108(20)  109(60)  110(25)  106(40)
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107(25)        F
               1:25:21  1:40:16  1:55:23  2:17:12  2:39:08  2:57:20  3:20:29
3:31:59  2:56:22
               1:25:21    14:55    15:07    21:49    21:56    18:12    23:09
11:30
      4      175 Bloor
Lisa                                      Pennine                                           245          
2:47:10                                    245
               103(30)  101(25)  102(50)  108(20)  109(60)  106(40)  104(20)
F
               1:21:35  1:37:48  1:54:08  2:14:43  2:35:37  2:59:32  3:33:23
2:47:10
               1:21:35    16:13    16:20    20:35    20:54    23:55    33:51
      5        9 Elphick
Carmen                                  York Alpine Club                                  220          
2:52:42                                    220
               103(30)  102(50)  108(20)  109(60)  106(40)  104(20)        F
               1:23:02  1:41:31  2:00:28  2:22:52  2:56:48  3:41:00  2:52:42
               1:23:02    18:29    18:57    22:24    33:56    44:12
      6       72 Craig
Tracy                                     BOF                                               185          
2:59:47                                    185
               104(20)  103(30)  101(25)  102(50)  108(20)  106(40)        F
               1:27:11  1:49:16  2:09:55  2:30:33  2:56:53  3:25:33  2:59:47
               1:27:11    22:05    20:39    20:38    26:20    28:40
      7      116 Green
Anne                                      FRA                                               165          
2:30:11                                    165
               103(30)  101(25)  102(50)  108(20)  105(20)  104(20)        F
               1:27:51  1:46:30  2:07:45  2:31:16  2:54:56  3:14:54  2:30:11
               1:27:51    18:39    21:15    23:31    23:40    19:58
      8      138 Tebrake
Maggi                                   TFN Tri Club                                      105          
2:32:18                                    105
               103(30)  101(25)  102(50)        F
               1:39:56  2:11:35  2:40:20  2:32:18
               1:39:56    31:39    28:45

LV50 (Solo or combin  (2)
 180:00 min  15 C  500 Pts

      1        2 Pelly
Dorothy                                   Ambleside AC                                      290          
2:52:55                                    290
               104(20)  103(30)  101(25)  102(50)  105(20)  108(20)  109(60)
106(40)  107(25)        F
               1:20:24  1:31:28  1:44:49  1:57:45  2:10:07  2:27:48  2:48:33
3:21:10  3:31:39  2:52:55
               1:20:24    11:04    13:21    12:56    12:22    17:41    20:45
32:37    10:29
      2      199 Broom
Denise                                    Mercia Fell Runners                               165          
2:39:32                                    165
               103(30)  101(25)  102(50)  108(20)  105(20)  104(20)        F
               1:27:12  1:49:40  2:11:55  2:37:43  3:02:30  3:23:57  2:39:32
               1:27:12    22:28    22:15    25:48    24:47    21:27

LV60 (Solo or combin  (5)
 180:00 min  15 C  500 Pts

      1      172 Thompson
Katy                                   Clayton-le-Moors Harriers                         265          
2:46:41                                    265
               104(20)  103(30)  105(20)  102(50)  108(20)  109(60)  106(40)
107(25)        F
               1:22:39  1:38:47  1:53:53  2:06:24  2:30:23  2:50:17  3:15:13
3:24:43  2:46:41
               1:22:39    16:08    15:06    12:31    23:59    19:54    24:56
9:30
      2      214 Gooch
Rachael                                                                                     250          
2:38:05                                    250
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               103(30)  101(25)  102(50)  108(20)  109(60)  106(40)  107(25)
F
               1:23:35  1:39:00  1:56:06  2:18:28  2:38:38  3:05:46  3:16:18
2:38:05
               1:23:35    15:25    17:06    22:22    20:10    27:08    10:32
      3       52 Hayles
Linda                                    EPOC                                              205          
2:43:26                                    205
               103(30)  101(25)  102(50)  108(20)  109(60)  104(20)        F
               1:27:59  1:46:48  2:05:17  2:26:00  2:50:43  3:28:35  2:43:26
               1:27:59    18:49    18:29    20:43    24:43    37:52
      4      178 Marr
Carolyn                                    OD                                                200          
2:48:09                                    200
               103(30)  105(20)  102(50)  108(20)  109(60)  104(20)        F
               1:28:39  1:49:33  2:03:35  2:27:21  2:53:45  3:29:53  2:48:09
               1:28:39    20:54    14:02    23:46    26:24    36:08
      5       25 Burrows
Helena / Darlington Anne                LOC                                               190          
2:44:47                                    190
               103(30)  101(25)  102(50)  108(20)  106(40)  107(25)        F
               1:27:21  1:45:58  2:18:10  2:42:03  3:05:44  3:18:16  2:44:47
               1:27:21    18:37    32:12    23:53    23:41    12:32

Mixed Pair (combined  (4)
 180:00 min  15 C  500 Pts

      1      145 Sangan
Michelle / Scott Sam                     Unattached                                        250          
2:53:06                                    250
               103(30)  101(25)  102(50)  108(20)  109(60)  106(40)  107(25)
F
               1:25:13  1:43:30  1:59:51  2:25:52  2:47:16  3:13:17  3:27:23
2:53:06
               1:25:13    18:17    16:21    26:01    21:24    26:01    14:06
      2      196 Booth
Paul / Jones Rosie                        Pennine Fell Runners                              220          
3:00:46          -50                       170
               104(20)  106(40)  109(60)  108(20)  102(50)  103(30)        F
               1:25:41  2:08:01  2:43:10  3:02:42  3:29:43  3:46:24  3:00:46
               1:25:41    42:20    35:09    19:32    27:01    16:41
      3      136 Cubitt
Stefan / Cubitt Holly                    Unattached                                        105          
2:31:37                                    105
               103(30)  101(25)  102(50)        F
               1:39:36  2:11:03  2:40:39  2:31:37
               1:39:36    31:27    29:36
      4      206 Culshaw
Alice / Culshaw Tim                                                                       280          
3:23:46         -280                         0
               103(30)  102(50)  108(20)  109(60)  115(70)  114(25)  110(25)
F
               1:20:58  1:36:21  1:54:15  2:13:38  2:52:09  3:06:32  3:29:17
3:23:46
               1:20:58    15:23    17:54    19:23    38:31    14:23    22:45

Mixed Pair (combined  (3)
 180:00 min  15 C  500 Pts

      1      184 Hulbert
Paul / Hulbert Samantha                 Fay Boys RC                                       250          
2:41:05                                    250
               104(20)  103(30)  105(20)  102(50)  108(20)  109(60)  110(25)
107(25)        F
               1:20:17  1:36:52  1:51:57  2:07:59  2:26:55  2:45:25  2:59:15
3:20:14  2:41:05
               1:20:17    16:35    15:05    16:02    18:56    18:30    13:50
20:59
      2      150 Paxman
Jim / Paxman Rose                        Dark Peak Fell Runners                            230          
2:55:46                                    230
               104(20)  103(30)  101(25)  102(50)  108(20)  109(60)  110(25)
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F
               1:19:38  1:34:02  1:52:43  2:08:39  2:28:47  2:55:45  3:12:00
2:55:46
               1:19:38    14:24    18:41    15:56    20:08    26:58    16:15
      3      153 Croskell
Jill / Smith Richard                   Unattached                                        165          
3:00:50          -50                       115
               104(20)  105(20)  103(30)  101(25)  102(50)  108(20)        F
               1:24:55  1:45:11  1:59:57  2:20:41  2:42:54  3:11:06  3:00:50
               1:24:55    20:16    14:46    20:44    22:13    28:12

Pair - Generation  (1)
 180:00 min  15 C  500 Pts

      1      211 Vencovská
Alena / Paris Bondan                                                                    180          
2:45:29                                    180
               103(30)  102(50)  108(20)  109(60)  104(20)        F
               1:29:20  1:55:03  2:16:36  2:38:29  3:26:12  2:45:29
               1:29:20    25:43    21:33    21:53    47:43
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